¢ Reduce Risk of Infection
¢ Avoid Cross-Contamination

e Save Time & Money
Eliminates cost and hassle associated with
cleaning and maintenance of small lumens.

/ 3FR | White

ELIMINATE
CROSS-
CONTAMINATION
ON YOUR
SUCTION TUBES.

5FR | Light Blue

Use BR Surgical Disposable
Suction Tubes.

e Single Patient Use
e Ergonomic Handle
e Atraumatic Distal Tip

e Color Coded Handles
for Easy Identification
of French Size

e Largest Breadth
of Line Available

* Latex Free
* 10 per Box
e Patent Pending

7FR | Pink
Ll

/ 9FR | Lime Green Your Suction!
W e control valve for precise

11FR | Wine

Precisely Control

Teardrop shaped thumb

suction regulation from
gentle to strong.

IDEAL FOR ENT, NEURO, DELICATE
& PEDIATRIC PROCEDURES.
Available in 80mm WL in 3, 5, and 7FR Sizes
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SURGICAL, LLC
Surgical Procedure Experts

Disposable Suction Tubes
SINGLE-USE SOLUTION

BR99-29200
BR99-29203
BR99-29205

BR99-29100
BR99-29103
BR99-29105

BR99-29120
BR99-29123
BR99-29125
BR99-29127
BR99-29129

Our Disposable
Teardrop Suction
Tubes are available
in additional sizes.

TEARDROP Controlled Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, @ 3FR, 80mm, 10/box
TEARDROP Controlled Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, @ 5FR, 80mm, 10/box
TEARDROP Controlled Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, @ 7FR, 80mm, 10/box

BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, @ 3FR, 80mm, 10/box
BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, @ 5FR, 80mm, 10/box
BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, @ 7FR, 80mm, 10/box

FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, @ 3FR, 110mm, 10/box
FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, @ 5FR, T10mm, 10/box
FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, @ 7FR, 110mm, 10/box
FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Lime Green, 30°, @ 9FR, 110mm, 10/box
FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Wine, 30°, @ 11FR, 1T10mm, 10/box

Contact us for details.
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