

ELIMINATE CROSSCONTAMINATION ON YOUR SUCTION TUBES.

Use BR Surgical Disposable Suction Tubes.

- Reduce Risk of Infection
- Avoid Cross-Contamination
- Save Time & Money
 Eliminates cost and hassle associated with cleaning and maintenance of small lumens.



- Single Patient Use
- Ergonomic Handle
- Atraumatic Distal Tip
- Color Coded Handles for Easy Identification of French Size
- Largest Breadth of Line Available
- Latex Free
- 10 per Box
- Patent Pending

Precisely Control Your Suction!

Teardrop shaped thumb control valve for precise suction regulation from gentle to strong.

IDEAL FOR ENT, NEURO, DELICATE & PEDIATRIC PROCEDURES.

Available in 80mm WL in 3, 5, and 7FR Sizes



Over 20,000 Surgical Instruments & Procedure Sets • Endoscopic Video Equipment & Related Medical Devices



Disposable Suction Tubes

SINGLE-USE SOLUTION

BR99-29200	TEARDROP Controlled Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, Ø 3FR, 80mm, 10/box
BR99-29203	TEARDROP Controlled Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, Ø 5FR, 80mm, 10/box
BR99-29205	TEARDROP Controlled Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, Ø 7FR, 80mm, 10/box
BR99-29100	BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, Ø 3FR, 80mm, 10/box
BR99-29103	BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, Ø 5FR, 80mm, 10/box
BR99-29105	BARON-FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, Ø 7FR, 80mm, 10/box
BR99-29120	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, White, 30°, Ø 3FR, 110mm, 10/box
BR99-29123	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Light Blue, 30°, Ø 5FR, 110mm, 10/box
BR99-29125	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Pink, 30°, Ø 7FR, 110mm, 10/box
BR99-29127	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Lime Green, 30°, Ø 9FR, 110mm, 10/box
BR99-29129	FRAZIER Suction Tube, single-use, Wine, 30°, Ø 11FR, 110mm, 10/box

Our Disposable Teardrop Suction Tubes are available in additional sizes. Contact us for details.



Over 20,000 Surgical Instruments & Procedure Sets • Endoscopic Video Equipment & Related Medical Devices